Milan, February 5th 2010

UPS/AG/Im Prot. n. 015

Object: Fees for bone-marrow transplant for Raduta Daniel.
Referring to Your request for the patient in object we have the pleasure to
send you our offer with these details:
Trasplant for HLA identical donor (see the prices enclosure)

Fees are valid until 35 days. In case of need, from 36 day, we will charge you every
added freatment following the present price list, and in addition:

Hospital charge € 350,00/day
Medical assistance € 250,00/day
Medicines to consumption
Diagnostic examinations and tools___ to consumption

We will charge you the operations that have been actually taken place.
Possible complications are not included in the fees and we will charge you our price
list.

Kind regards.

Unita Promozione & Sviluppo
A. Galliani

Pratica trattata da Mario Furia - HSR - Unita Promozione & Sviluppo - tel. n. 02/2643.2088



TRANSPLANT
DONOR

FROM HLA

Operation and medical assistance
Departement nursing

Hospital charge

Donor's search

Medicines

Devices and disposable
Diagnostic examinations
ESTIMATED TOTAL

Prices enclosure

RATES (Euro)

IDENTICAL

17.000,00
6.880,00
10.320,00
15.000,00
26.000,00
3.500,00
21.840,00
100.540,00

VAT (tax)

2.064,00

5.200,00
700,00

7.964,00

We will charge you the operations that have been actually taken place.
Possible complications are not included in the fees and we will charge you our

price list.

As request we inform you that you should pay in advance the all estimate fotal:

Fondazione Centro San Raffaele del Monte Tabor

Via Olgettina 60-20132-Milano

onh our bank account as follows:

BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO

Sede di Milano

Via S. Maria Fulcorina 1, 20123 Milano (Italy)

Coordinate Bancarie Europee:

IBAN IT69 NO56 9601 6000 0000 8758 X61

Coordinate Bancarie Internazionali:

BIC CODE: POSOIT22

Pratica trattata da Mario Furia - HSR - Unita Promozione & Sviluppo - tel. n. 02/2643.2088

TOTAL

17.000,00
6.880,00
12.394,00
15.000,00
31.200,00
4.200,00
21.840,00
108.504,00



