Milan, February 5th 2010

UPS/AG/Im Prot. n. 015

Object: Fees for bone-marrow transplant for Raduta Daniel.

Referring to Your request for the patient in object we have the pleasure to send you our offer with these details:

Trasplant for HLA identical donor (see the prices enclosure)

Fees are valid until 35 days. In case of need, from 36 day, we will charge you every added treatment following the present price list, and in addition:

Hospital charge	€ 350,00/day
Medical assistance	€ 250,00/day
Medicines	to consumption
Diagnostic examinations and tools	to consumption

We will charge you the operations that have been actually taken place. Possible complications are not included in the fees and we will charge you our price list.

Kind regards.

Unità Promozione & Sviluppo

A. Galliani

Prices enclosure

RATES (Euro) VAT (tax) TOTAL

TRANSPLANT FROM HLA IDENTICAL DONOR

Operation and medical assistance	17.000,00		17.000,00
Departement nursing	6.880,00		6.880,00
Hospital charge	10.320,00	2.064,00	12.394,00
Donor's search	15.000,00		15.000,00
Medicines	26.000,00	5.200,00	31.200,00
Devices and disposable	3.500,00	700,00	4.200,00
Diagnostic examinations	21.840,00		21.840,00
ESTIMATED TOTAL	100.540,00	7.964,00	108.504,00

We will charge you the operations that have been actually taken place. Possible complications are not included in the fees and we will charge you our price list.

As request we inform you that you should pay in advance the all estimate total:

Fondazione Centro San Raffaele del Monte Tabor

Via Olgettina 60-20132-Milano

on our bank account as follows:

BANCA POPOLARE DI SONDRIO

Sede di Milano

Via S. Maria Fulcorina 1, 20123 Milano (Italy)

Coordinate Bancarie Europee:

IBAN IT69 N056 9601 6000 0000 8758 X61

Coordinate Bancarie Internazionali:

BIC CODE: POSOIT22